D-9
Proudly made in the USA
LDar series
 To order this large diameter gages,
 specify:
 Model Number - Frame Size - Contact
 Type.
 LDAR gages are available

Standard with part #2DM125-05  .0005"
graduation dial indicator
For gage less indicator, add "-NI" to the end of the part #
For gage less indicator, add "-NI" to the end of the part #
Standard with part #2DM125-05 .0005"
graduation dial indicator
PART # INCH METRIC (mm) STEEL DISC CARBIDE DISC
RANGE RANGE SD CD
LDAR-6 2" - 6" 50 - 150mm LDAR-6-SD LDAR-6-CD
LDAR-8 2" - 8" 50 - 200mm LDAR-8-SD LDAR-8-CD
7062 .437 Diameter Steel Conical Disc Contact
7062C .500 Diameter Carbide Conical Disc Contact
PART #
INCH METRIC (mm) STEEL DISC CARBIDE DISC CARBIDE BALL CARBIDE SHOVEL
RANGE RANGE SD CD CB CS
LDAR-12 6 to 12 150 to 300 LDAR-12-SD LDAR-12-CD LDAR-12-SB LDAR-12-CS
LDAR-18 12 to 18 301 to 460 LDAR-18-SD LDAR-18-CD LDAR-18-SB LDAR-18-CS
LDAR-24 18 to 24 461 to 610 LDAR-24-SD LDAR-24-CD LDAR-24-SB LDAR-24-CS
LDAR-30 24 to 30 611 to 760 LDAR-30-S LDAR-30-CD LDAR-30-SB LDAR-30-CS
LDAR-36 30 to 36 761 to 915 LDAR-36-SD LDAR-36-CD LDAR-36-SB LDAR-36-CS
LDAR-42 36 to 42 916 to 1070 LDAR-42-SD LDAR-42-CD LDAR-42-SB LDAR-42-CS
LDAR-48 42 to 48 1071 to 1220 LDAR-48-SD LDAR-48-CD LDAR-48-SB LDAR-48-CS
LDAR-54 48 to 54 1221 to 1370 LDAR-54-SD LDAR-54-CD LDAR-54-SB LDAR-54-CS
LDAR-60 54 to 60 1371 to 1525 LDAR-60-SD LDAR-60-CD LDAR-60-SB LDAR-60-CS
GEORGE
Typewritten text
Willrich PrecisionPh 866-945-5742email: sales@willrich.com